Under 15 Boys

Pos Time

1 0:11:44 590
2 0:11:54 582
3 0:12:08 471
4 0:12:09 509
5 0:12:11 481
6 0:12:18 503
7 0:12:21 611
8 0:12:23 573
9 0:12:23 589
10 0:12:29 599
11 0:12:29 580
12 0:12:32 613
13 0:12:32 522
14 0:12:33 530
15 0:12:35 495
16 0:12:35 595
17 0:12:40 578
18 0:12:42 536
19 0:12:47 482
20 0:12:49 523
21 0:12:50 559
22 0:12:50 499
23 0:12:54 480
24 0:12:56 572
25 0:12:56 475
26 0:12:57 515
27 0:12:58 532
28 0:12:59 577
29 0:13:07 557
30 0:13:08 558
31 0:13:11 601
32 0:13:13 576
33 0:13:14 603
34 0:13:16 477
35 0:13:19 519
36 0:13:19 610
37 0:13:20 565
38 0:13:21 604
39 0:13:23 474
40 0:13:26 479
41 0:13:29 491
42 0:13:31 594
43 0:13:32 492
44 0:13:32 607
45 0:13:34 554
46 0:13:35 520
47 0:13:37 556
48 0:13:38 606
49 0:13:39 570
50 0:13:39 521
51 0:13:44 612
52 0:13:47 531
53 0:13:47 513
54 0:13:47 588
55 0:13:47 555
56 0:13:47 534
57 0:13:48 516
58 0:13:48 506
59 0:13:49 525
60 0:13:52 524
61 0:13:52 504
62 0:13:53 562
63 0:13:55 584
64 0:13:57 593
65 0:13:57 574
66 0:13:58 489
67 0:13:58 533
68 0:13:59 596
69 0:13:59 551
70 0:14:00 579
71 0:14:01 586
72 0:14:02 529
73 0:14:08 567
74 0:14:09 488
75 0:14:10 543
76 0:14:10 585
77 0:14:12 545
78 0:14:13 483
79 0:14:15 571
80 0:14:20 550
81 0:14:20 500
82 0:14:22 561
83 0:14:23 546
84 0:14:25 544
85 0:14:25 602
86 0:14:25 505
87 0:14:25 581
88 0:14:27 526
89 0:14:30 608
90 0:14:34 539
91 0:14:38 563
92 0:14:40 537
93 0:14:45 497
94 0:14:51 508
95 0:14:51 485
96 0:14:57 542
97 0:14:58 592
98 0:15:00 527
99 0:15:03 501
100 0:15:05 510

No Name

Daniel Galloway
Alexander Adams
Solomon Okrafo-Smart
Gianni Loska
Finlay White
Thomas Dixon
Charlie Neece
Louis Buttrick
Fletcher Hart
Seamus Robinson
Jack O'Leary
Daniel Van Aardt
Rio Carr

Jack Stretton
Owen Alekna
Archie Wickens
Henry Faizey
Eammon Clowes
Tom Burdett
Luke Cole

Ethan Patel
Jamal Webb
Finnan Robins
Archie Bradbury
Alex Dickson
Daniel Paston
Jake Greenhalgh
Thomas Dainty
George Hope
George O Connor
Lee Hallam
Samuel Wright
Dylan Illidge
Daniel Hawes
Archie Winson
Oliver Louis
Oscar Delgado-Major
James Neilson
Max Chappelle
Leo Merritt

Eoin O'Halloran
Charlie Preece
Nicholas Pestell
Mackenzie Bloxham
Sam Yates

Oliver Rowles
Ethan Cook

Arty Wilson-Spence
Thomas Bavin
Ben Brooker
Joseph Pointon
Johar Ali

Max Ranson
Nathaniel Hinchley
Cato Pugsley
Jake Orr

Jacob Barry

Luke Talbot
Lucas Rogers
Jake Nickerson
Harry Foord
Benjamin Carroll
Theo Skirvin
Jedid Mensah
Oscar Wyszynski
Amos Kingston
Sam Knott
Cameron Lomax
Ben E Taylor
Tomas Maidment
Adam Taylor
Matthew Cooper
Ned Gilford
Joseph Hull

Ryan Croft
Taylor Stubbins
Dilane Nyangang
Morgan Hill
Adam Boydell

John-Paul Smith McGloin

Max Wrigley
Jenson Buttrick
Joshua Robson
Aidan Paul McFadden
Oliver Hallam

Sam Haines

James Phillips
George Separovic
Richard Brotherton
Charlie Ranford
Oliver Carroll
Tyler Davison

Jack Dennis

Oliver Booth
Tomek Czerepinski
Oliver Cherrington
James Hayes
Harry Bailey

Billy Hawkins
Oliver Lymer

Club

Telford AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Absolute Tri

City Of Stoke Ac

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Wreake & Soar Valley
Rushcliffe Ac

Swindon Harriers

Westbury Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athleti
Wreake & Soar Valley
Kettering Town Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Telford AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athleti
Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
Birmingham Running Athletic
Kettering Town Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Burton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rushcliffe Ac

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Mansfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athleti
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Saffron Athletics Club
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

Heanor Running Club
Wreake & Soar Valley

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Bristol and West AC

Telford AC

Bristol and West AC

Wreake & Soar Valley
Nuneaton Harriers

Ivanhoe Robins Junior Athleti
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Worcester AC

Rushcliffe Ac

Kettering Town Harriers
Wreake & Soar Valley
Mansfield Harriers

Corby AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers &
Oswestry Olympians
Mansfield Harriers
Gloucester AC

Charnwood A C

Kettering Town Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Telford AC

Rushcliffe Ac

Bristol and West AC
Mansfield Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Notts AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athleti
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Rugby & Northampton Ac
Bristol and West AC
Northampton AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletic
Rushcliffe Ac

Notts AC

Burton AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Northampton AC
Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C

Sparkhill Harriers

Kettering Town Harriers
Wreake & Soar Valley
Newcastle Staffs Ac

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Newcastle Staffs Ac

Burton AC

City Of Stoke Ac

Bristol and West AC
Northampton AC

Telford AC

Leamington Cycling and Athle
Buxton AC

City Of Stoke Ac

Pos
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Time
0:15:07 591
0:15:11 517
0:15:20 535
0:15:22 487
0:15:23 598

No Name

Jacob Hall
Benjamin Darlow
Harry Wilkinson
Jacob Franklin
Samuel Richards

0:15:24 587 Joe Warner
0:15:36 502 Jake Blythe
0:15:49 540 Joseph Stevens
0:15:56 518 Tom Legood
0:16:07 547  Oliver Rose
0:16:12 552 William Bonner
0:16:22 498  Faris Webb

0:16:24 553
0:16:38 528
0:17:04 493
0:17:07 549
0:17:54 538
0:18:02 490

Team Results:

Pos
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87

99
123
126
127
142
146
187
202
211
212
224
254
308
319
407

Mason Crabb
Samuel Morrey
Alex Robertson
Henry Westley
Harrison Everard
Joseph McNamara

Points Team / Club

Birchfield Harriers

Wreake & Soar Valley

Telford AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Clu
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Cl
Kettering Town Harriers
Rushcliffe Ac

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Mansfield Harriers

Charnwood A C

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Bristol and West AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac

Burton AC

Northampton AC

Newcastle Staffs Ac

Club

Telford AC

Gloucester AC
Mansfield Harriers
Bristol and West AC
Tipton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C
Newcastle Staffs Ac
Heanor Running Club
Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Burton AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington Cycling and Athle
Bristol and West AC
Northampton AC
Newcastle Staffs Ac
Bristol and West AC

Placings
(5232534)
(7123644)
(1164264)
11172870)
21293047)
13205059)
8244965)
31333885)
275256 67)
(6586186)
(2637176)
(41436674)
(37627382)
(228193112)
(75778384)
(9092108 117)
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